REF: # 8365

BESKRIVELSE

Magnificent country house with charm, 15500 m2 of plot with pine,
orange and olives trees. Chapel, two wooden houses, large porches and
terrace with direct access to the pool. Spacious rooms, BBQ, chicken
coop. Very close to Altea in a quiet and privileged environment.
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INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:
STED:
SOVEROM:

Bad:

BOAREAL (m2):

TOMT (m2):
Terrasse (m2):
AR:

ETASJER:

MELDING

iberiaproperty

ALTEA

800.000 €
Villa
Altea

3

3

235

15.555

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS






PROPERTY GALLERY
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ps://www.cmsinmo.com/imagenes/upl oads/inmu/4/8365/http://europasol .ahora.es/| magenes/Agencial/Fotos/1_37088.jpg

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



